James D. Heath

Principal

Richard Thompson
Athletic Director

Thomas Lee

Athletic Coordinator/
Head Football Coach

DATE

8/24/18

8/31/18

9/7/18

9/13/18

9/21/18

9/28/18

10/5/18

10/12/18

10/19/18

10/25/18

11/2/18

11/9/18

DAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

*Denotes District Games

Thomas Lee

Richard Thompson
James Heath

Dr. Robert O’Connor

HIGH SCHOOL

PIONEER

Pioneer High School

10001 N. Shary Rd.
Mission, TX 78572
Phone: (956) 271-1600
Athletic Fax: (956) 584-6485

DIAMONDBACK VARSITY FOOTBALL
2018-2019

OPPONENT

MISSION VETS SCRIMMAGE

HARLINGEN

JUAREZ-LINCOLN (Football Parents Night)

MISSION HIGH

BROWNSVILLE RIVERA (Band Parents Night)

OPEN

*MERCEDES (Sweetheart Night)
*VALLEY VIEW
*SHARYLAND

*CIGARROA

*ROMA (Homecoming Night)

*EDCOUCH ELSA

Head Football/Ath. Coord.
Athletic Director

High School Principal
Superintendent

Aaron Moss
Robert Montoya
Arlene Gutierrez
Mascot

Colors

Trisha Guerrero
Head Counselor

Arnold Salinas
Head Band Director

SITE

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

OPEN

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

TIME

7:00

7:30

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:00

7:30

7:30

Athletic Trainer
Athletic Trainer
Athletic Trainer
Diamondbacks

Red & Charcoal

3/21/18



