James D. Heath Principal

Richard Thompson Athletic Director

Thomas Lee Athletic Coordinator/ Head Football Coach



Trisha Guerrero Head Counselor

Arnold Salinas Head Band Director

Pioneer High School 10001 N. Shary Rd.

10001 N. Shary Rd. Mission, TX 78572 Phone: (956) 271-1600 Athletic Fax: (956) 584-6485

DIAMONDBACK VARSITY FOOTBALL 2018-2019

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
8/24/18	FRIDAY	MISSION VETS SCRIMMAGE	AWAY	7:00
8/31/18	FRIDAY	HARLINGEN	AWAY	7:30
9/7/18	FRIDAY	JUAREZ-LINCOLN (Football Parents Night)	HOME	7:30
9/13/18	THURSDAY	MISSION HIGH	AWAY	7:00
9/21/18	FRIDAY	BROWNSVILLE RIVERA (Band Parents Night)	HOME	7:30
9/28/18	FRIDAY	OPEN	OPEN	
10/5/18	FRIDAY	*MERCEDES (Sweetheart Night)	HOME	7:30
10/12/18	FRIDAY	*VALLEY VIEW	AWAY	7:30
10/19/18	FRIDAY	*SHARYLAND	HOME	7:30
10/25/18	THURSDAY	*CIGARROA	AWAY	7:00
11/2/18	FRIDAY	*ROMA (Homecoming Night)	HOME	7:30
11/9/18	FRIDAY	*EDCOUCH ELSA	AWAY	7:30

*Denotes District Games

Thomas Lee	-	Head Football/Ath. Coord.	Aaron Moss	-	Athletic Trainer
Richard Thompson	-	Athletic Director	Robert Montoya	-	Athletic Trainer
James Heath	-	High School Principal	Arlene Gutierrez	-	Athletic Trainer
Dr. Robert O'Connor	-	Superintendent	Mascot	-	Diamondbacks
		•	Colors	_	Red & Charcoal